Fléche du Nord
Ettelbruck
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Nom, Prénom
Wiren Hans
Wilhelmi Eetu
Wilhelmi Rolf
Pop Kenza

Bizer Claudia
Ensch Nathalie

Moes Ben
Hocevar Araud
Massard Edy
Kobs Sebastien
Cho Kyongshik
Pop Razvan

Bizer Stefan
Goncalves Rui
Kiefer Jacques
Baltes Jean-Paul

Zanier Gianni

Beaudeux Carmen
Ebel Christiane

Van der Meer Alex
Katzenmeier Paul
Katzenmeier Roby

Pop Noah

Klein Pit

WA70/60/50/30
Cat Club
BBVH FN
BBJH AD
BBVH AD
CCD MA

CSsD Idar-Oberstein

CsSD GTS
CSH FO

CSH FO

CSH BE

CSH Thionville
CSH GTS
CSH MA

CVH Idar-Oberstein

CVH DW
CVH FN
CVH FN
RCH FN
RvVD GTS
RvVD FN
RVH FN
RVH FN
RVH FN
RJH MA

RSH FO

15.08.2021
Dis1 Dis2 TOTAL
267 271 538
274 268 542
301 308 609
315 313 628
319 316 635
288 289 577
343 346 689
338 347 685
333 333 666
326 340 666
294 310 604
281 280 561
343 338 681
336 325 661
312 321 633
262 240 502
188 168 356
305 290 595
232 215 447
275 290 565
218 265 483
243 190 433
282 291 573
318 325 643




